General information about company

Scrip code

502133

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Hemadri Cements Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos Sharcholding as a % | jacs of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuﬁ aid Partly | shares shares " | of total no. of shares
Category | of shar.ehol ders | u gi - paid-up | underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
() shareholder (1) slrl,args equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Clas; Class | a1 | (A+B+C)
eg: egy
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 12 4102310 4102310 | 61.5 4102310 4102310 | 61.5
Group
(B) Public 3560 2567690 2567690 |38.5 2567690 2567690 | 38.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
C2
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3572 6670000 6670000 | 100 6670000 6670000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of CNSULIEERS equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
A Promoter 615 0
Group
(B) Public 38.5 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

I(\)I?. Total ol Nur}rllbfr of \f/otmg _lslghtls)(lleld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | S2CT 1S ot securtties Ix)
fully L7 shares shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Righ
Category & Name | Nos. Of X paid- : : o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying | held (calculated as o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
equity . Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (IIT) equity . O
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (IV) | 247 [ (VD) (V)+ As a % of X egry | 0% g
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) et FELBINL gy 204151 204151 |3.06 204151 204151 |3.06
undivided Family
@ A 2 3898159 3898159 | 58.44 3898159 3898159 | 58.44
(specify)
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 12 4102310 4102310 | 61.5 4102310 4102310 | 61.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 12 4102310 4102310 | 61.5 4102310 4102310 | 61.5
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
Financial
® e 2 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
@) Any Other 20 91717 91717 | 138 91717 91717 [ 1.38
(specify)
(Sl“)b‘TOtal (B) 7 92717 92717 [1.39 92717 92717 {139
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) TR 3516 1469472 1469472 | 22.03 1469472 1469472 | 22.03
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 997232 997232 [ 14.95 997232 997232 | 14.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© oy (G/iige 9 8269 8260 | 0.12 8269 8260 |0.12
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (B) 3538 2474973 2474973 | 37.11 2474973 2474973 | 37.11
Total Public
Shareholding 3560 2567690 2567690 | 38.5 2567690 2567690 | 38.5
B)=B)(1)+ : :
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
UGt 3572 6670000 6670000 [ 100 6670000 6670000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3572 6670000 6670000 [ 100 6670000 6670000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.06 0
(d) 58.44 0
Sub-Total (A)
61.5 0
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 61.5 0
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(® 0.01 0
(1) 1.38 0
Sub-Total (B) 139 0
0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 22.03 0
(a(iD) 14.95 0
(e) 0.12 0
Sub-Total (B)
37.11 0
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.5 0
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
Total (A+B+C 100 0

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

3

4

5

Name of the

Shareholders (I) e

Kilaru
Padmaja

Sriman
Narayana
Kilaru

Kilaru Vidya
Sagar Varma

Kotha
Prasunamba

P.Usha

Kotha Madhu
Murthy

PAN (II) 2777799997

ATYPK6636H

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 130000
held (IV)

28251

20000

10000

7500

3000

2250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 130000
V)+ (VD)

28251

20000

10000

7500

3000

2250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

0.42

0.3

0.15

0.04

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 130000

28251

20000

10000

7500

3000

2250

Class eg:y

Total 130000

28251

20000

10000

7500

3000

2250

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights LB

0.42

0.3

0.15

0.11

0.04

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

0.42

0.3

0.15

0.11

0.04

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized v g v v e & v

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual

providing PAN Information(1) Information(2) | Information(3) Information(4) | Information(5) | Information(6)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter L) e LI e LT
Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

G.Venkateswara Rao

Koteswara Rao Kotha

A.Susheela

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1594

1500

56

204151

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1594

1500

56

204151

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

3.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1594

1500

56

204151

Class eg:y

Total

1594

1500

56

204151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

3.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

3.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(7)

Textual Information(8)

Textual Information(9)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not given

Textual Information(2)

PAN not given

Textual Information(3)

PAN not given

Textual Information(4)

PAN not given

Textual Information(5)

PAN not given

Textual Information(6)

PAN not given

Textual Information(7)

PAN not given

Textual Information(8)

PAN not given

Textual Information(9)

PAN not given




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRM CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SRM TRP PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAGCS1005G

AACCT7608L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2401260

1496899

3898159

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2401260

1496899

3898159

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.44

58.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2401260

1496899

3898159

Class eg:y

Total

2401260

1496899

3898159

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36

22.44

58.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.44

58.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K.Gopi Prasad

R.B.Surya Narayana

CH.Kiron

P.S.Menon

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJVPK3323L

AHNPR7449E

7777799997

AIFPMO0840F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192000

134600

79600

69291

475491

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

192000

134600

79600

69291

475491

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.88

2.02

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

192000

134600

79600

69291

475491

Class eg:y

Total

192000

134600

79600

69291

475491

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.88

2.02

1.19

1.04

7.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

1.19

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN







PAN not given
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