

General information about company

Scrip code	502133
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	
Name of the company	Hemadri Cements Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	4102310			4102310	61.5	4102310		4102310	61.5
(B)	Public	3560	2567690			2567690	38.5	2567690		2567690	38.5
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3572	6670000			6670000	100	6670000		6670000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.5					0
(B)	Public				38.5					0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	204151			204151	3.06	204151		204151	3.06
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3898159			3898159	58.44	3898159		3898159	58.44
Sub-Total (A) (1)		12	4102310			4102310	61.5	4102310		4102310	61.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		12	4102310			4102310	61.5	4102310		4102310	61.5
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(i)	Any Other (specify)	20	91717			91717	1.38	91717		91717	1.38
Sub-Total (B) (1)		22	92717			92717	1.39	92717		92717	1.39
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3516	1469472			1469472	22.03	1469472		1469472	22.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	997232			997232	14.95	997232		997232	14.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	8269			8269	0.12	8269		8269	0.12
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3538	2474973			2474973	37.11	2474973		2474973	37.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		3560	2567690			2567690	38.5	2567690		2567690	38.5
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		3572	6670000			6670000	100	6670000		6670000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3572	6670000			6670000	100	6670000		6670000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				3.06					0
(d)				58.44					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.5					0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.5					0
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					0
(i)				1.38					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.39					0
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				22.03					0
(a(ii))				14.95					0
(e)				0.12					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				37.11					0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.5					0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					0
Total (A+B+C)				100					0

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kilaru Aruna	Kilaru Padmaja	Sriman Narayana Kilaru	Kilaru Vidya Sagar Varma	Kotha Prasunamba	P.Usha	Kotha Madhu Murthy
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ATYPK6636H	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	130000	28251	20000	10000	7500	3000	2250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	130000	28251	20000	10000	7500	3000	2250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	0.42	0.3	0.15	0.11	0.04	0.03
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	130000	28251	20000	10000	7500	3000	2250
Class eg:y							
Total	130000	28251	20000	10000	7500	3000	2250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	0.42	0.3	0.15	0.11	0.04	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	0.42	0.3	0.15	0.11	0.04	0.03
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)	Textual Information(6)
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Serial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	G.Venkateswara Rao	Koteswara Rao Kotha	A.Susheela	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1594	1500	56	204151
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1594	1500	56	204151
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	0	3.06
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1594	1500	56	204151
Class eg:y				
Total	1594	1500	56	204151
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02	0	3.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	0	3.06
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(7)	Textual Information(8)	Textual Information(9)	
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Text Block

Textual Information(1)	PAN not given
Textual Information(2)	PAN not given
Textual Information(3)	PAN not given
Textual Information(4)	PAN not given
Textual Information(5)	PAN not given
Textual Information(6)	PAN not given
Textual Information(7)	PAN not given
Textual Information(8)	PAN not given
Textual Information(9)	PAN not given

Any Other (specify)			
Serial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRM CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	SRM TRP PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAGCS1005G	AACCT7608L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2401260	1496899	3898159
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2401260	1496899	3898159
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36	22.44	58.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2401260	1496899	3898159
Class eg: y			
Total	2401260	1496899	3898159
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36	22.44	58.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36	22.44	58.44
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K.Gopi Prasad	R.B.Surya Narayana	CH.Kiron	P.S.Menon	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJVPK3323L	AHNPR7449E	ZZZZZ9999Z	AIFPM0840F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192000	134600	79600	69291	475491
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192000	134600	79600	69291	475491
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.88	2.02	1.19	1.04	7.13
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	192000	134600	79600	69291	475491
Class eg:y					
Total	192000	134600	79600	69291	475491
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.88	2.02	1.19	1.04	7.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.88	2.02	1.19	1.04	7.13
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)		
------------------------------	--	--	------------------------	--	--

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not given

